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Sabre Women Junior
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Tableau de 16 : SINGAPOUR - CHINE TAIPEI      ^

SINGAPOUR Hits Score Score Hits CHINE TAIPEI

LAU Ywen 5 5 0 0 HUANG Tzu-Yu

ONG Jessica Shu Hui 5 10 5 5 YE Yi Shan

LEE Candice Kar Hwei 5 15 11 6 CHUNG Chih Yun
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ONG Jessica Shu Hui 5 20 12 1 HUANG Tzu-Yu

LAU Ywen 5 25 14 2 CHUNG Chih Yun

LEE Candice Kar Hwei 5 30 20 6 YE Yi Shan

ONG Jessica Shu Hui 5 35 26 6 CHUNG Chih Yun

LEE Candice Kar Hwei 5 40 28 2 JEN Stehpanie

LAU Ywen 5 45 33 5 YE Yi Shan

Tableau de 8 : SINGAPOUR - JAPON      ^

SINGAPOUR Hits Score Score Hits JAPON

LEE Candice Kar Hwei 1 1 5 5 TAKASHIMA Risa

LAU Ywen 9 10 8 3 SASAKI Haruna

ONG Jessica Shu Hui 5 15 12 4 MUKAE Ayaka

LEE Candice Kar Hwei 5 20 14 2 SASAKI Haruna

ONG Jessica Shu Hui 5 25 16 2 TAKASHIMA Risa

LAU Ywen 5 30 22 6 MUKAE Ayaka

ONG Jessica Shu Hui 5 35 27 5 SASAKI Haruna

LEE Candice Kar Hwei 3 38 40 13 MUKAE Ayaka

LAU Ywen 7 45 43 3 TAKASHIMA Risa

Tableau de 8 : HONG KONG CHINE - CHINE      ^

HONG KONG CHINE Hits Score Score Hits CHINE

CHANG Karen Ngai Hing 6 6 3 3 JIA Xiaoye

LAU Wing Yi 3 9 10 7 PENG Xiaoyu

HO Chau Yu 3 12 15 5 FU Ying

LAU Wing Yi 1 13 20 5 JIA Xiaoye

CHANG Karen Ngai Hing 0 13 20 0 FU Ying

HO Chau Yu 0 13 25 5 PENG Xiaoyu

LAU Wing Yi 1 14 30 5 FU Ying

HO Chau Yu 3 17 3 -27 JIA Xiaoye

CHANG Karen Ngai Hing 8 25 45 42 PENG Xiaoyu

Tableau de 8 : KAZAKHSTAN - THAILANDE      ^

KAZAKHSTAN Hits Score Score Hits THAILANDE

SARYBAY Aigerim 5 5 3 3 MANUNYA Patsara

AMANZHOLOVA Dana 2 7 10 7 NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan

MUKATOVA Aliya 7 14 15 5 POKEAW Tonpan

SARYBAY Aigerim 5 19 20 5 NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan

MUKATOVA Aliya 6 25 24 4 MANUNYA Patsara

AMANZHOLOVA Dana 5 30 29 5 POKEAW Tonpan

MUKATOVA Aliya 2 32 35 6 NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan

SARYBAY Aigerim 1 33 40 5 POKEAW Tonpan

AMANZHOLOVA Dana 6 39 45 5 MANUNYA Patsara
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Tableau de 8 : COREE - INDE      ^

COREE Hits Score Score Hits INDE

YANG Yesol 4 4 5 5 JOSE Josna Christy

JO Yewon 6 10 8 3 KARUNAKARAN Anitha

KIM Jain 5 15 10 2 KAUR Harpreet

YANG Yesol 5 20 13 3 KARUNAKARAN Anitha

KIM Jain 5 25 18 5 JOSE Josna Christy

JO Yewon 5 30 21 3 KAUR Harpreet

KIM Jain 5 35 21 0 KARUNAKARAN Anitha

YANG Yesol 5 40 24 3 KAUR Harpreet

JO Yewon 5 45 29 5 JOSE Josna Christy

Semi-finals : CHINE - SINGAPOUR      ^

CHINE Hits Score Score Hits SINGAPOUR

JIA Xiaoye 3 3 5 5 LAU Ywen

PENG Xiaoyu 7 10 6 1 NG Joyce Mei Yi

FU Ying 5 15 7 1 ONG Jessica Shu Hui

JIA Xiaoye 5 20 9 2 LEE Candice Kar Hwei

FU Ying 5 25 13 4 LAU Ywen

PENG Xiaoyu 5 30 14 1 ONG Jessica Shu Hui

FU Ying 5 35 15 1 LEE Candice Kar Hwei

JIA Xiaoye 5 40 20 5 ONG Jessica Shu Hui

PENG Xiaoyu 5 45 26 6 LAU Ywen

Semi-finals : COREE - THAILANDE      ^

COREE Hits Score Score Hits THAILANDE

YANG Yesol 1 1 5 5 MANUNYA Patsara

JO Yewon 5 6 10 5 NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan

KWON Na Kyeong 8 14 15 5 POKEAW Tonpan

KIM Jain 4 18 20 5 NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan

KWON Na Kyeong 3 21 25 5 MANUNYA Patsara

JO Yewon 8 29 30 5 POKEAW Tonpan

KWON Na Kyeong 3 32 35 5 NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan

KIM Jain 4 36 40 5 POKEAW Tonpan

JO Yewon 3 39 45 5 MANUNYA Patsara

Final : THAILANDE - CHINE      ^

THAILANDE Hits Score Score Hits CHINE
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MANUNYA Patsara 38 38 45 45 JIA Xiaoye

NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan -38 0 0 -45 PENG Xiaoyu

POKEAW Tonpan 0 0 0 0 FU Ying

NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan 0 0 0 0 JIA Xiaoye

MANUNYA Patsara 0 0 0 0 FU Ying

POKEAW Tonpan 0 0 0 0 PENG Xiaoyu

NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan 0 0 0 0 FU Ying

POKEAW Tonpan 0 0 0 0 JIA Xiaoye

MANUNYA Patsara 38 38 45 45 PENG Xiaoyu

Third place : COREE - SINGAPOUR      ^

COREE Hits Score Score Hits SINGAPOUR

JO Yewon 5 5 2 2 ONG Jessica Shu Hui

KWON Na Kyeong 5 10 8 6 LAU Ywen

KIM Jain 5 15 11 3 LEE Candice Kar Hwei

KWON Na Kyeong 5 20 12 1 ONG Jessica Shu Hui

JO Yewon 5 25 12 0 LEE Candice Kar Hwei

KIM Jain 5 30 19 7 LAU Ywen

KWON Na Kyeong 5 35 21 2 LEE Candice Kar Hwei

YANG Yesol 5 40 23 2 ONG Jessica Shu Hui

JO Yewon 5 45 25 2 LAU Ywen
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Asian Championship juniors-Team

Sabre Women Junior

Manama 2016

Fencers (present - 34)

 Name  First name  Team 

 FU  Ying  CHINE 

 JIA  Xiaoye  CHINE 

 PENG  Xiaoyu  CHINE 

 CHAN  Yin Fei  HONG KONG CHINE 

 CHANG  Karen Ngai Hing  HONG KONG CHINE 

 HO  Chau Yu  HONG KONG CHINE 

 LAU  Wing Yi  HONG KONG CHINE 

 JOSE  Josna Christy  INDE 

 KARUNAKARAN  Anitha  INDE 

 KAUR  Harpreet  INDE 

 MUKAE  Ayaka  JAPON 

 SASAKI  Haruna  JAPON 

 TAKASHIMA  Risa  JAPON 

 WAKITA  Jumi  JAPON 

 AMANZHOLOVA  Dana  KAZAKHSTAN 

 GALYANOVA  Valeriya  KAZAKHSTAN 

 MUKATOVA  Aliya  KAZAKHSTAN 

 SARYBAY  Aigerim  KAZAKHSTAN 

 JO  Yewon  COREE 

 KIM  Jain  COREE 

 KWON  Na Kyeong  COREE 

 YANG  Yesol  COREE 

 LAU  Ywen  SINGAPOUR 

 LEE  Candice Kar Hwei  SINGAPOUR 

 NG  Joyce Mei Yi  SINGAPOUR 

 ONG  Jessica Shu Hui  SINGAPOUR 

 MANUNYA  Patsara  THAILANDE 

 NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ  Pornsawan  THAILANDE 

 POKEAW  Tonpan  THAILANDE 

 SRINUALAD  Bandhita  THAILANDE 

 CHUNG  Chih Yun  CHINE TAIPEI 

 HUANG  Tzu-Yu  CHINE TAIPEI 

 JEN  Stehpanie  CHINE TAIPEI 

 YE  Yi Shan  CHINE TAIPEI 
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Asian Championship juniors-Team

Sabre Women Junior

Manama 2016

Overall ranking

 Rank  Name  Country 

 1  CHINE 

 2  THAILANDE 

 3  COREE 

 4  SINGAPOUR 

 5  JAPON 

 6  KAZAKHSTAN 

 7  HONG KONG CHINE 

 8  INDE 

 9  CHINE TAIPEI 
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Asian Championship juniors-Team

Sabre Women Junior

Manama 2016

      Tableau de 8
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CHINE 
45/25
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45/28    7 45/39
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  7e place   Third place

45/25 45/25

Tableau de 8 : SINGAPOUR - JAPON      ^

SINGAPOUR Hits Score Score Hits JAPON

LEE Candice Kar Hwei 1 1 5 5 TAKASHIMA Risa

LAU Ywen 9 10 8 3 SASAKI Haruna

ONG Jessica Shu Hui 5 15 12 4 MUKAE Ayaka

LEE Candice Kar Hwei 5 20 14 2 SASAKI Haruna

ONG Jessica Shu Hui 5 25 16 2 TAKASHIMA Risa

LAU Ywen 5 30 22 6 MUKAE Ayaka

ONG Jessica Shu Hui 5 35 27 5 SASAKI Haruna

LEE Candice Kar Hwei 3 38 40 13 MUKAE Ayaka

LAU Ywen 7 45 43 3 TAKASHIMA Risa
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Tableau de 8 : HONG KONG CHINE - CHINE      ^

HONG KONG CHINE Hits Score Score Hits CHINE

CHANG Karen Ngai Hing 6 6 3 3 JIA Xiaoye

LAU Wing Yi 3 9 10 7 PENG Xiaoyu

HO Chau Yu 3 12 15 5 FU Ying

LAU Wing Yi 1 13 20 5 JIA Xiaoye

CHANG Karen Ngai Hing 0 13 20 0 FU Ying

HO Chau Yu 0 13 25 5 PENG Xiaoyu

LAU Wing Yi 1 14 30 5 FU Ying

HO Chau Yu 3 17 3 -27 JIA Xiaoye

CHANG Karen Ngai Hing 8 25 45 42 PENG Xiaoyu

Tableau de 8 : KAZAKHSTAN - THAILANDE      ^

KAZAKHSTAN Hits Score Score Hits THAILANDE

SARYBAY Aigerim 5 5 3 3 MANUNYA Patsara

AMANZHOLOVA Dana 2 7 10 7 NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan

MUKATOVA Aliya 7 14 15 5 POKEAW Tonpan

SARYBAY Aigerim 5 19 20 5 NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan

MUKATOVA Aliya 6 25 24 4 MANUNYA Patsara

AMANZHOLOVA Dana 5 30 29 5 POKEAW Tonpan

MUKATOVA Aliya 2 32 35 6 NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan

SARYBAY Aigerim 1 33 40 5 POKEAW Tonpan

AMANZHOLOVA Dana 6 39 45 5 MANUNYA Patsara

Tableau de 8 : COREE - INDE      ^

COREE Hits Score Score Hits INDE

YANG Yesol 4 4 5 5 JOSE Josna Christy

JO Yewon 6 10 8 3 KARUNAKARAN Anitha

KIM Jain 5 15 10 2 KAUR Harpreet

YANG Yesol 5 20 13 3 KARUNAKARAN Anitha

KIM Jain 5 25 18 5 JOSE Josna Christy

JO Yewon 5 30 21 3 KAUR Harpreet

KIM Jain 5 35 21 0 KARUNAKARAN Anitha

YANG Yesol 5 40 24 3 KAUR Harpreet

JO Yewon 5 45 29 5 JOSE Josna Christy
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Semi-finals : CHINE - SINGAPOUR      ^

CHINE Hits Score Score Hits SINGAPOUR

JIA Xiaoye 3 3 5 5 LAU Ywen

PENG Xiaoyu 7 10 6 1 NG Joyce Mei Yi

FU Ying 5 15 7 1 ONG Jessica Shu Hui

JIA Xiaoye 5 20 9 2 LEE Candice Kar Hwei

FU Ying 5 25 13 4 LAU Ywen

PENG Xiaoyu 5 30 14 1 ONG Jessica Shu Hui

FU Ying 5 35 15 1 LEE Candice Kar Hwei

JIA Xiaoye 5 40 20 5 ONG Jessica Shu Hui

PENG Xiaoyu 5 45 26 6 LAU Ywen

Semi-finals : COREE - THAILANDE      ^

COREE Hits Score Score Hits THAILANDE

YANG Yesol 1 1 5 5 MANUNYA Patsara

JO Yewon 5 6 10 5 NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan

KWON Na Kyeong 8 14 15 5 POKEAW Tonpan

KIM Jain 4 18 20 5 NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan

KWON Na Kyeong 3 21 25 5 MANUNYA Patsara

JO Yewon 8 29 30 5 POKEAW Tonpan

KWON Na Kyeong 3 32 35 5 NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan

KIM Jain 4 36 40 5 POKEAW Tonpan

JO Yewon 3 39 45 5 MANUNYA Patsara

Final : THAILANDE - CHINE      ^

THAILANDE Hits Score Score Hits CHINE

MANUNYA Patsara 38 38 45 45 JIA Xiaoye

NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan -38 0 0 -45 PENG Xiaoyu

POKEAW Tonpan 0 0 0 0 FU Ying

NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan 0 0 0 0 JIA Xiaoye

MANUNYA Patsara 0 0 0 0 FU Ying

POKEAW Tonpan 0 0 0 0 PENG Xiaoyu

NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan 0 0 0 0 FU Ying

POKEAW Tonpan 0 0 0 0 JIA Xiaoye

MANUNYA Patsara 38 38 45 45 PENG Xiaoyu
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Tableau 5-8 de 4 : HONG KONG CHINE - JAPON      ^

HONG KONG CHINE Hits Score Score Hits JAPON

HO Chau Yu 0 0 5 5 TAKASHIMA Risa

CHAN Yin Fei 9 9 10 5 WAKITA Jumi

LAU Wing Yi 6 15 14 4 MUKAE Ayaka

HO Chau Yu 3 18 20 6 WAKITA Jumi

LAU Wing Yi 3 21 25 5 TAKASHIMA Risa

CHAN Yin Fei 5 26 30 5 MUKAE Ayaka

LAU Wing Yi 3 29 35 5 WAKITA Jumi

HO Chau Yu 3 32 40 5 MUKAE Ayaka

CHAN Yin Fei 3 35 45 5 TAKASHIMA Risa

Tableau 5-8 de 4 : INDE - KAZAKHSTAN      ^

INDE Hits Score Score Hits KAZAKHSTAN

JOSE Josna Christy 5 5 2 2 MUKATOVA Aliya

KARUNAKARAN Anitha 2 7 10 8 SARYBAY Aigerim

KAUR Harpreet 2 9 15 5 AMANZHOLOVA Dana

KARUNAKARAN Anitha 3 12 20 5 MUKATOVA Aliya

JOSE Josna Christy 1 13 25 5 AMANZHOLOVA Dana

KAUR Harpreet 2 15 30 5 SARYBAY Aigerim

KARUNAKARAN Anitha 3 18 35 5 AMANZHOLOVA Dana

KAUR Harpreet 7 25 40 5 MUKATOVA Aliya

JOSE Josna Christy 3 28 45 5 SARYBAY Aigerim

5e place : KAZAKHSTAN - JAPON      ^

KAZAKHSTAN Hits Score Score Hits JAPON

MUKATOVA Aliya 1 1 5 5 TAKASHIMA Risa

SARYBAY Aigerim 4 5 10 5 WAKITA Jumi

AMANZHOLOVA Dana 4 9 15 5 MUKAE Ayaka

MUKATOVA Aliya 9 18 20 5 WAKITA Jumi

AMANZHOLOVA Dana 4 22 25 5 TAKASHIMA Risa

SARYBAY Aigerim 3 25 30 5 MUKAE Ayaka

AMANZHOLOVA Dana 2 27 35 5 WAKITA Jumi

MUKATOVA Aliya 5 32 40 5 MUKAE Ayaka

SARYBAY Aigerim 2 34 45 5 TAKASHIMA Risa
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Third place : COREE - SINGAPOUR      ^

COREE Hits Score Score Hits SINGAPOUR

JO Yewon 5 5 2 2 ONG Jessica Shu Hui

KWON Na Kyeong 5 10 8 6 LAU Ywen

KIM Jain 5 15 11 3 LEE Candice Kar Hwei

KWON Na Kyeong 5 20 12 1 ONG Jessica Shu Hui

JO Yewon 5 25 12 0 LEE Candice Kar Hwei

KIM Jain 5 30 19 7 LAU Ywen

KWON Na Kyeong 5 35 21 2 LEE Candice Kar Hwei

YANG Yesol 5 40 23 2 ONG Jessica Shu Hui

JO Yewon 5 45 25 2 LAU Ywen

7e place : INDE - HONG KONG CHINE      ^

INDE Hits Score Score Hits HONG KONG CHINE

JOSE Josna Christy 4 4 5 5 LAU Wing Yi

KARUNAKARAN Anitha 2 6 10 5 CHAN Yin Fei

KAUR Harpreet 4 10 15 5 HO Chau Yu

KARUNAKARAN Anitha 1 11 25 10 LAU Wing Yi

JOSE Josna Christy 7 18 30 5 HO Chau Yu

KAUR Harpreet 3 21 35 5 CHAN Yin Fei

KARUNAKARAN Anitha 0 21 35 0 HO Chau Yu

KAUR Harpreet 3 24 40 5 LAU Wing Yi

JOSE Josna Christy 1 25 45 5 CHAN Yin Fei
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Asian Championship juniors-Team

Sabre Women Junior

Manama 2016

      Tableau 5-8 de 4

  7e place   Tableau 5-8 de 4   5e place

   1 

4  HONG KONG CHINE 45/35

45/25    3 45/34

2 45/28

Tableau 5-8 de 4 : HONG KONG CHINE - JAPON      ^

HONG KONG CHINE Hits Score Score Hits JAPON

HO Chau Yu 0 0 5 5 TAKASHIMA Risa

CHAN Yin Fei 9 9 10 5 WAKITA Jumi

LAU Wing Yi 6 15 14 4 MUKAE Ayaka

HO Chau Yu 3 18 20 6 WAKITA Jumi

LAU Wing Yi 3 21 25 5 TAKASHIMA Risa

CHAN Yin Fei 5 26 30 5 MUKAE Ayaka

LAU Wing Yi 3 29 35 5 WAKITA Jumi

HO Chau Yu 3 32 40 5 MUKAE Ayaka

CHAN Yin Fei 3 35 45 5 TAKASHIMA Risa

Tableau 5-8 de 4 : INDE - KAZAKHSTAN      ^

INDE Hits Score Score Hits KAZAKHSTAN

JOSE Josna Christy 5 5 2 2 MUKATOVA Aliya

KARUNAKARAN Anitha 2 7 10 8 SARYBAY Aigerim

KAUR Harpreet 2 9 15 5 AMANZHOLOVA Dana

KARUNAKARAN Anitha 3 12 20 5 MUKATOVA Aliya

JOSE Josna Christy 1 13 25 5 AMANZHOLOVA Dana

KAUR Harpreet 2 15 30 5 SARYBAY Aigerim

KARUNAKARAN Anitha 3 18 35 5 AMANZHOLOVA Dana

KAUR Harpreet 7 25 40 5 MUKATOVA Aliya
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JOSE Josna Christy 3 28 45 5 SARYBAY Aigerim

5e place : KAZAKHSTAN - JAPON      ^

KAZAKHSTAN Hits Score Score Hits JAPON

MUKATOVA Aliya 1 1 5 5 TAKASHIMA Risa

SARYBAY Aigerim 4 5 10 5 WAKITA Jumi

AMANZHOLOVA Dana 4 9 15 5 MUKAE Ayaka

MUKATOVA Aliya 9 18 20 5 WAKITA Jumi

AMANZHOLOVA Dana 4 22 25 5 TAKASHIMA Risa

SARYBAY Aigerim 3 25 30 5 MUKAE Ayaka

AMANZHOLOVA Dana 2 27 35 5 WAKITA Jumi

MUKATOVA Aliya 5 32 40 5 MUKAE Ayaka

SARYBAY Aigerim 2 34 45 5 TAKASHIMA Risa

7e place : INDE - HONG KONG CHINE      ^

INDE Hits Score Score Hits HONG KONG CHINE

JOSE Josna Christy 4 4 5 5 LAU Wing Yi

KARUNAKARAN Anitha 2 6 10 5 CHAN Yin Fei

KAUR Harpreet 4 10 15 5 HO Chau Yu

KARUNAKARAN Anitha 1 11 25 10 LAU Wing Yi

JOSE Josna Christy 7 18 30 5 HO Chau Yu

KAUR Harpreet 3 21 35 5 CHAN Yin Fei

KARUNAKARAN Anitha 0 21 35 0 HO Chau Yu

KAUR Harpreet 3 24 40 5 LAU Wing Yi

JOSE Josna Christy 1 25 45 5 CHAN Yin Fei
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